Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3111

Armadio Lievitazione 8 teglie 600x400 mm — GN 1/1

Descrizione

Armadio Lievitazione 8 teglie 600x400 mm — GN 1/1

Dimensioni
Dimensioni esterne 920x830x860 mm
Distanza teglie 75 mm

Scheda tecnica

Alimentazione Elettrico



Capacita teglie
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

8

50/60 Hz
62 kg

2 kw

0 +60 °C
230V
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